Hair By Mail Service Price List Effective September 20th, 2017

 Standard Unit Size up to 88 Sq. Inches with up to 5" Hair 	\$299.99
Oversized/ Full Wigs	\$350.00
• French Lace Foundation	Additional: \$50.00
■ Lace Fronts ADD	\$55.00
■ Lace Front (Ordered by Itself)	\$99.00

Additional charges for the following Human Hair Lengths: ADD

•	<u>6"</u>	\$55.00
•	8"	\$80.00
•	10"	\$100.00
	12"	\$120.00

- 14" AND OVER, CALL FOR CURRENT PRICE
- * Additional charges double for Full Wigs and Oversized Units
- ** Additional charges will apply on Extra Heavy Density over 5" Length

Additional charges for the following Synthetic Fiber Lengths: ADD

•	8" – 9"	\$25.00
•	10" – 12"	\$35.00
•	13" – 14"	\$45.00
•	15" – 16"	\$55.00

- OVER 16" CALL FOR CURRENT PRICE
- * Additional charges double for Full Wigs and Oversized Units

^{**} Additional charges will apply on *Extra Heavy Density* over 7" *Length*

Yak White Hair 3"- 5" Standard Length only	\$60.00
Human White Hair 3"- 5" Standard Length only	\$100.00
Afro Human Hair	\$70.00
Bleached Knots	\$45.00
** Additional charges <i>double</i> for <i>Full Wigs</i> and <i>Oversized Units</i>	
** Additional charges will apply on Extra Heavy Density over 5" Length	
Sow on Comb Cling (nor alin)	\$5.00

Sew-on Comb Clips (per clip)	\$5.00
Perm for Ready Made Units – up to 5" hair length	\$75.00
Porm 6" and above Price varies please call to inquire	

Perm – 6" and above Price varies please call to inquire

Guarantee:

We guarantee against manufacturing defects <u>Excluding Permanent Wear</u> Permanent Wear Units have 6 months foundation Warranty Only

Lace and Skin foundations have No Guarantee No Warranty

Repairs:

•	Adding Hair only	<i>\$11</i> 9.00
•	Oversize/ Full Wig	\$179.00

-	Replace PU	\$35.00
•	Replace Lace Front	\$55.00

*** AND FREE OF TAPE AND GLUE BEFORE SENDING ***

\$50.00 - Additional charge when cleaning is necessary (Some Units require extensive cleaning, additional charges may apply)

■ Regular Delivery is *approximately* 8 to 10 weeks

• Rush: delivery approximately 28 Business Days	\$70.00
○ Super Rush: delivery approximately 21 Business Days	\$100.00
Super Express: delivery approximately 18 Business Days	\$125.00

Rushes are for in factory production time only and does not include the time it takes to ship from you to us, HBM to the factory, the Factory to HBM or HBM back to you our valued customer.

50% DEPOSIT REQUIRED ON ALL CUSTOMS AND REPAIRS.

"We've got you covered"

HBM

1238 NE 163rd Street North Miami Beach, Florida 33162

Call Toll Free (877)886-9045 Local (305)945-5668 sales@hairbymail.com hairbymail@gmail.com